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 10 10BERGVLIET  4410 W027673  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  3

 8 8BRACKENFELL  4410 W027674  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4

 6 6BREDASDORP  4410 W027675  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  7

 18 16CAPE OF GOOD HOPE  4410 W027677  2 0 0 0 25716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 10 8CAPE TOWN  4410 W027678  2-1 2 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 24 13CERES  4410 W027680  11 0 0 0 115716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 11 11DURBANVILLE  4410 W027682  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 14 13GORDONIA  4410 W027684  1 0 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 11 9HELDERBERG  4410 W027685  2 0 0 0 25716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 11 8HOUT BAY  4410 W027686  3 0 0 0 35716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 18 18KIRSTENBOSCH  4410 W027687  0-2 0 0 25716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 9 9MALGAS  4410 W027690  0-1 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 16 16MILNERTON  4410 W027692  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 18 20PAARL  4410 W027694 -2-2 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 14 16MERRIMAN  4410 W027695 -2-5 0 0 35716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 12 10SEA POINT  4410 W027701  2-1 0 0 35716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 19 14FISH HOEK-SIMONSBAY L C  4410 W027702  5 0 4 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 31 34TULBAGH  4410 W027706 -3-4 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 15 14VREDENDAL  4410 W027707  1-2 0 0 35716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 17 16WELLINGTON  4410 W027708  1 0 0 1 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  5

 23 24WORCESTER  4410 W027710 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 7 8GEORGE  4410 W027782 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 11 13KNYSNA  4410 W027795 -2-3 0 1 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 20 21SWELLENDAM  4410 W029350 -1-2 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 16 17DE GRENDEL  4410 W029437 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 14 13UNIONDALE  4410 W030170  1 0 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 17 17TABLE VIEW  4410 W032700  0-1 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 35 32TOKAI  4410 W033919  3-2 1 0 45716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 19 17FRANSCHHOEK  4410 W044800  2 0 0 1 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  3

 31 32SEDGEFIELD  4410 W046369 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 25 22GORDONS BAY  4410 W046949  3-2 0 0 55716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 11 12GANSBAAI  4410 W047709 -1-2 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 6 6STILL BAY  4410 W049909  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  8

 7 8GROOTE SCHUUR  4410 W050409 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 29 26MOORREESBURG  4410 W060043  3-2 0 0 55716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 9 10TYGERBERG HILLS  4410 W062989 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 16 17PORTERVILLE  4410 W078229 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 9 9MALMESBURY  4410 W104698  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  10

 10 11EDEN  4410 W106252 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1
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 13 15Mossel Bay St. Blaize  4410 W122589 -2-2 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 12 12Athlone  4410 W130584  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  6

 11 12Mitchells Plain  4410 W132736 -1-1 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  1

 16 20FISH HOEK DEEP SOUTH  4410 W135137 -4-8 0 1 35716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 2 6Kuils River  4410 W136024 -4-4 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 10 10Stellenbosch  4410 W138095  0 0 0 0 05716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  4

 11 13Northpine  4410 W154146 -2-3 0 0 15716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  2

 17 0Rawsonville Goudini  4410 W190467  17-6 0 0 235716 REP OF SOUTH AFRICA  0

 11 10GROOTFONTEIN  4410 W027711  1 0 0 0 15717 NAMIBIA  4

 33 32SWAKOPMUND  4410 W027716  1 0 0 0 15717 NAMIBIA  3

 23 21WALVIS BAY  4410 W027718  2 0 0 0 25717 NAMIBIA  3

 31 33WINDHOEK  4410 W027719 -2-2 0 0 05717 NAMIBIA  2

 20 18WINDHOEK ALTE FESTE  4410 W027720  2 0 0 0 25717 NAMIBIA  4

 25 24REHOBOTH  4410 W051699  1-8 0 0 95717 NAMIBIA  1

 20 16TSUMEB  4410 W062490  4 0 0 0 45717 NAMIBIA  5

 24 22HENTIESBAAI  4410 W101830  2-1 0 0 35717 NAMIBIA  2

 0 17Otavi  6410 W141395 -17-17 0 0 05717 NAMIBIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  7  92  886 865  102  21 56
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 410 W

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBREDASDORP 09-2025027675

Good StandingBREDASDORP 10-2025027675

Status QuoSTILL BAY 11-2025049909

Good StandingSTILL BAY 12-2025049909

Newly CharteredRawsonville Goudini 10-2025190467

Good StandingRawsonville Goudini 01-2026190467

Status QuoOtavi 11-2025141395

CancelledOtavi 12-2025141395
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